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Product Name

Petri Dish

Petri Dish

REF

H518-1

H518-2

Weight
(g)

5.6g

7.4g

Size
（mm）

Φ35x13

Φ60x15

Pack/Carton

10PCS/500PCS

10PCS/500PCS

Detailed Information

Round

Round

Materia

PS

PS

Petri Dish

Petri Dish

H518-3

H518-4

10.8g

14/17/21g

Φ70x15

Φ90x15

10PCS/500PCS

10PCS/500PCS

Round

Round

PS

PS

Petri Dish

Petri Dish

H518-5

H518-6

13.7g

48g

Φ90x13.8

Φ150x20

10PCS/500PCS

10PCS/500PCS

Round

Round

PS

PS

Petri Dish

Petri Dish

H518-7

H518-8

26g

40.2g

100x100

120x120

10PCS/500PCS

10PCS/500PCS

Square

Square

PS

PS

Petri Dish

Made of high transparency medical grade PS material, Used for fungus, bacteria and other microorganism culture.

Superior production technique makes the dish thickness uniform. The dish bottom is smooth and clean without deformation, which 
makes the quantitative analysis more precise.

Easy to stack up with the stack up circle.

Vent design for easy air exchange.

E.O or Gamma radiation sterile available.
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