

## **Petri Dish**

- Made of high transparency medical grade PS material, Used for fungus, bacteria and other microorganism culture.
- Superior production technique makes the dish thickness uniform. The dish bottom is smooth and clean without deformation, which makes the quantitative analysis more precise.
- Easy to stack up with the stack up circle.
- Vent design for easy air exchange.



Product Name	REF	Size (mm)	Weight (g)	Materia	Pack/Carton	Detailed Information
Petri Dish	H518-1	Ф35х13	5.6g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Round
Petri Dish	H518-2	Ф60х15	7.4g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Round
Petri Dish	H518-3	Ф70х15	10.8g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Round
Petri Dish	H518-4	Ф90х15	14/17/21g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Round
Petri Dish	H518-5	Ф90х13.8	13.7g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Round
Petri Dish	H518-6	Ф150x20	48g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Round
Petri Dish	H518-7	100x100	26g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Square
Petri Dish	H518-8	120x120	40.2g	PS	10PCS/500PCS	Square